
IDA '1' Market Outlook

18.01.2026  IDA '1' Market - Sell
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Market Time Unit (CET-15min)

Sys. Losses HV Load MV Load LV Load CRETE Load

D/R Load PUMP Lignite CRETE Conventional GAS

Imports Renewables CRETE Renewables Hydro GR-MCP

Page 1 of 3



18.01.2026  IDA '1' Market - Buy
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12.01 13.01 14.01 15.01 16.01 17.01 18.01

8% 52% -8% 0% -4% -23% 0% (0.0%) (0.0%)

93.94 142.46 130.98 130.66 125.50 96.45 96.20 (0.0%) (0.0%)

231.03 422.70 314.94 294.12 213.60 145.50 155.91 (57.5%) (0.0%)

0.01 74.40 63.19 58.74 72.32 71.05 74.86 (0.0%) (0.0%)

-66% 106% -48% 53% -9% -44% -17% (9.3%)

2.45 5.06 2.61 3.99 3.65 2.04 1.70 (11.7%) (22.5%)

(0.0%) (0.0%)

(20.7%) (0.2%)

Delivery Day 12.01 13.01 14.01 15.01 16.01 17.01 18.01 (0.0%) (7.8%)

Ord Price Type (%) (0.8%) (63.6%)

PPT (S) 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.00% (0.0%) (0.0%)

HBD (S) 1.097 2.532 1.278 1.897 1.450 1.019 0.773 90.72% (0.0%) (0.0%)

BLK (S) 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.00% (5.9%)

CPL (S) 0.130 0.000 0.029 0.099 0.376 0.002 0.079 9.28% (0.0%) (0.0%)

PPT (B) 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.00% (0.0%) (0.0%)

HBD (B) 1.192 1.331 0.668 1.604 1.652 0.882 0.801 94.07%

BLK (B) 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.00%

CPL (B) 0.035 1.201 0.639 0.392 0.174 0.140 0.051 5.93%

(%)

PPT (S) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00%

HBD (S) 117 234 244 199 155 167 94 100.00%

BLK (S) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00%

PPT (B) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00%

HBD (B) 694 892 617 658 692 772 537 100.00%

BLK (B) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00%

MCP Market Clearing Price (€/MWh)

PPT Priority Price-Taking

HBD Hybrid

BLK Block 

CPL Market Coupling Flow

D/R Load 0 0

0

0Sys.Losses

0

51

0

0

66

542

RES

Sell & Buy Orders Traded per Price Type

Pumping

Sell & Buy Trades in (GWh) per Price Type

Exports

0

0

Crete Load 0

Tot.Vol(GWh)

HV Load

100 191

176 1
Trades by Order Type

0

MV Load

LV Load

0

7

Crete RES

0

Imports 79

Delivery Day Sell - MWh Buy - MWh

HydroMin.MCP (€/MWh) 0

Crete Conv.

Lignite

Avg.MCP (€/MWh)

Gas

0

490

GR Bidding Zone Weekly Figures Trade's Volume Mix

0

0Max.MCP (€/MWh)

0

Vol.S Vol.B

Ord.S Ord.B
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